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S.No Roll No Name Branch Company 

1 11MG1A0218 D Srinivas EEE Tribro Soft Tech 

2 11MG1A0222 K Manikanta EEE Tribro Soft Tech 

3 11MG1A0421 Sk Najeema ECE Tribro Soft Tech 

4 11MG1A0443 P Kiran Kumar Raja ECE Tribro Soft Tech 

5 11MG1A0470 P Tejasri ECE Tribro Soft Tech 

6 11MG1A0486 K Veera Venkata Nagendra ECE Tribro Soft Tech 

7 11MG1A0493 M Sri Harsha ECE Tribro Soft Tech 

8 11MG1A0504 K Krishnaveni CSE Tribro Soft Tech 

9 11MG1A0510 G Neeharika CSE Tribro Soft Tech 

10 11MG1A0553 T Chnadrakanth CSE Tribro Soft Tech 

11 11MG1A0524 M Sai Mounika CSE Tribro Soft Tech 

12 11MG1A0529 P Satyavani CSE Tribro Soft Tech 

13 12MG5A0410 B Gopi ECE Iplacka 

14 11MG1A0411 K Vijaya Bindhu ECE Iplacka 

15 12MG5A0412 N sateesh ECE Iplacka 

16 11MG1A0414 B Malathi ECE Iplacka 

17 11MG1A0416 G Venkata Ratna Rao ECE Iplacka 

18 11MG1A0423 T Lakshmi Prasanna ECE Iplacka 

19 11MG1A0425 V Sri Lakshmi Tirupatamma ECE Iplacka 

20 11MG1A0429 Ch Lokesh ECE Iplacka 

21 11MG1A0431 D Chaitanya Varma ECE Iplacka 

22 11MG1A0439 N Kotaiah ECE Iplacka 

23 11MG1A0441 N Shyam Kumar ECE Iplacka 

24 11MG1A0445 P Prudhvi ECE Iplacka 

25 11MG1A0455 Ch Lakshmi Deepthi ECE Iplacka 

26 11MG1A0476 V Lakshmi Naga Divyavani ECE Iplacka 

27 11MG1A0479 Y V Sindhu ECE Iplacka 

28 11MG1A0485 G Pradeep ECE Iplacka 

29 10MG1A1201 Reddy Raju IT Iplacka 

30 11MG1A0513 K Prasanthi CSE Iplacka 

31 10MG1A0516 M Sushma CSE Iplacka 

32 11MG1A0521 K Nagamani CSE Iplacka 

33 11MG1A0522 K Mounika CSE Iplacka 

34 11MG1A0526 U Usha Rani CSE Iplacka 

35 11MG1A0549 M Yugandhar CSE Iplacka 

36 12MG5A0501 P Pavan Ganesh CSE Iplacka 

37 11MG1A0217 B V Gopala Krishna EEE Iplacka 

38 12MG5A0201 S Phani Satish Gupta EEE Iplacka 



39 13MG1E0009 D Tapaswi MBA Iplacka 

40 13MG1E0061 M Vinod Kumar MBA Iplacka 

41 11MG10A403 G Divya ECE Aagna 

42 11MG10A405 G Lakshmi Prasanna ECE Aagna 

43 12MG50A406 P Suresh ECE Aagna 

44 11MG10A407 K Sarika ECE Aagna 

45 11MG10A410 K Vijaya Indhu ECE Aagna 

46 11MG10A415 P Srirangavalli ECE Aagna 

47 11MG10A419 R Dhana Lakshmi ECE Aagna 

48 11MG1A0421 Sk Najeema ECE Aagna 

49 11MG10A428 B Shankar ECE Aagna 

50 11MG10A430 Ch Murali Krishna ECE Aagna 

51 11MG10A433  K V K M Rajasekhar ECE Aagna 

52 11MG10A443 P Kiran Kuamr Raja ECE Aagna 

53 11MG10A447 V Manoj Kumar ECE Aagna 

54 11MG10A460 A Amaleswari ECE Aagna 

55 11MG10A466 K Sushma ECE Aagna 

56 11MG10A473 R Anusha ECE Aagna 

57 11MG10A474 S H N S Haritha ECE Aagna 

58 11MG10A493 M Sri Harsha ECE Aagna 

59 11MG10A4A0 S T N Dattu ECE Aagna 

60 12MG5A0411 V Prasanthi ECE Aagna 

61 10MG1A0504 D Vanditha CSE Aagna 

62 11MG1A0510 G Neeharika CSE Aagna 

63 11MG1A0520 K Amrusha CSE Aagna 

64 11MG1A0546 J Rama Krishna CSE Aagna 

65 11MG1A0553 T Chandrakanth CSE Aagna 

66 11MG1A0555 Y Venkatesh CSE Aagna 

67 11MG1A0218 D Srinivas EEE Aagna 

68 11MG1A0224 P Uday Kumar EEE Aagna 

69 13MG1E0026 V Radhika MBA Aagna 

70 11MG1A0411 k Vijay Bindhu ECE Serco 

71 11MG1A0423 T Lakshmi Prasanna ECE Serco 

72 11MG1A0429 Ch Lokesh ECE Serco 

73 11MG1A0441 N Shyam Kumar ECE Serco 

74 11MG1A0443 P Kiran Kumar Raja ECE Serco 

75 11MG1A0464 J Ramya ECE Serco 

76 11MG1A0466 K Sushma ECE Serco 

77 11MG1A0474 S H N Sai Haritha ECE Serco 

78 11MG1A0479 Y Venkata Sindhu ECE Serco 

79 11MG1A0485 G Pradeep ECE Serco 

80 11MG1A0493 M Sri Harsha ECE Serco 

81 11MG1A0510 G Niharika CSE Serco 

82 11MG1A0512 K Lakshmi Priyanka CSE Serco 

83 11MG1A0532 R Navya CSE Serco 



84 12MG5A0502 B Nageswara Rao CSE Serco 

85 11MG1A0211 Sk Haseena EEE Serco 

86 11MG1A0214 P Pooma Naik EEE Serco 

87 11MG1A0404 G Sireesha ECE Cloud Machine 

88 11MG1A0412 K Anu Ramya ECE Cloud Machine 

89 11MG1A0428 B Sankar ECE Cloud Machine 

90 11MG1A0429 Ch Lokesh ECE Cloud Machine 

91 11MG1A0431 D Chaitanya Varma ECE Cloud Machine 

92 11MG1A0437 M Nagaraju ECE Cloud Machine 

93 11MG1A0438 M Govardhan ECE Cloud Machine 

94 11MG1A0439 N Kotaiah ECE Cloud Machine 

95 11MG1A0441 N Shyam Kumar ECE Cloud Machine 

96 11MG1A0443 P Kiran Kumar Raja ECE Cloud Machine 

97 11MG1A0447 V Manoj Kumar ECE Cloud Machine 

98 11MG1A0451 A Divya ECE Cloud Machine 

99 11MG1A0452 A Naga Lakshmi ECE Cloud Machine 

100 11MG1A0454 B Nagaramya Sri ECE Cloud Machine 

101 11MG1A0455 Ch Lakshmi Deepthi ECE Cloud Machine 

102 11MG1A0456 Ch Renu Sandhya ECE Cloud Machine 

103 11MG1A0463 H Mounika ECE Cloud Machine 

104 11MG1A0464 J Ramya ECE Cloud Machine 

105 11MG1A0466 K Sushma ECE Cloud Machine 

106 11MG1A0468 M Harika ECE Cloud Machine 

107 12MG5A0415 S Swathi ECE Cloud Machine 

108 11MG1A0504 B Pravallika CSE Cloud Machine 

109 11MG1A0507 G Pushpa CSE Cloud Machine 

110 11MG1A0509 G Sweta CSE Cloud Machine 

111 11MG1A0510 K Niharika CSE Cloud Machine 

112 11MG1A0513 K Prasanthi CSE Cloud Machine 

113 11MG1A0545 Ch Manoj Kumar CSE Cloud Machine 

114 11MG1A0546 J Rama Krishna CSE Cloud Machine 

115 11MG1A0550 P Satya Kanth CSE Cloud Machine 

116 11MG1A0553 T Chandrakanth CSE Cloud Machine 

117 11MG1A0555 Y Venkatesh CSE Cloud Machine 

118 11MG1A0558 G Priyanka CSE Cloud Machine 

119 12MG5A0504 K Krishnaveni CSE Cloud Machine 

 


